Dockside Entertainment Sponsorship Information

Thank you for your sponsorship for the Devils Lake Park District Dockside Family Entertainment Center. Please fill out the form below so we can make sure we recognize your organization correctly on all social media posts, website, program book, and donor wall.

Company or Organization Name (please write or type exactly how you want it shown for recognition).	
Contact Name	
Contact Phone	
Contact Email	
Company Website	
Sponsorship Amount	

Please email a copy of your current logo to cremmickplb@gondtc.com.

You can either email the form or mail to:

Devils Lake Park District

501 Firebird Lane NW Devils Lake, ND 58301

We appreciate your support and look forward to sharing Dockside Entertainment Center with the community of Devils Lake.



